
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198405230001
06750

05/23/1984
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor RELEASES CLIFFORD,
JOHN A. &
CHARL

56 741 Other:VOLUME
426, PAGE 942

198405250001
08780

05/25/1984
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

56 772

198406290001
36180

06/29/1984
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

57 438 Other:VOLUME
449, PAGE 765

198407130001
44750

07/13/1984
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

57 595

198408060001
64720

08/06/1984
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

58 96 Other:VOLUME
451, PAGE 353

198408080001
68480

08/08/1984
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

58 122

198408080001
68510

08/08/1984
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESTEAD
SV&LN ASOC

58 131 Other:VOLUME
452, PAGE 990

198408130001
71790

08/13/1984
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESTEAD
FED SV&LN
ASOC

58 218

198409040001
86140

09/04/1984
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

1 68 198407100001
41110

198410120002
17150

10/12/1984
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

5 321 Other:BOOK 4,
PAGE 88

198410290002
27180

10/29/1984
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MCKINNEY,
CARL, JR. &
JAN

6 779 6 106 198205190000
53170

Lot#:10 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:106
Desc:SOUTHW
IND, 2ND
SECTOR

198411050002
33120

11/05/1984
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSTOWN
MORTGAGE
CO

7 474

198410230002
23840

10/23/1984
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

6 169 198410090002
13030

198410230002
24010

10/23/1984
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

6 169 198410090002
13030

Other:BOOK 4,
PAGE 120
BOOK 4, PAGE
851

198411120002
38650

11/12/1984
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor DEEDS HOUSING &
URBAN DEVT

8 224 6 106 Lot#:10 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:106
Desc:SOUTHW
IND, 2ND
SECTOR

198411150002
40320

11/15/1984
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE DICK, ALLEN
M. & SHARON
K

8 919 9 1 Lot#:76 Book:9
Pg:1
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS,
2ND SECTOR

198412060002
54940

12/06/1984
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

10 888 198411150002
40320

Other:IN 8,
PAGE 919



198412060002
55030

12/06/1984
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE LEWIS,
ROBERT &
VICTORIA

10 863 8 139 Lot#:60 Book:8
Pg:139
Desc:BROKEN
BOW, 1ST
ADDITION,
2ND PHASE

198503120000
55450

03/12/1985
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
WATERB

20 561

198503130000
56190

03/13/1985
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CO

20 737

198503270000
68370

03/27/1985
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN

22 151 Other:VOLUME
18, PAGE 671

198505150001
07180

05/15/1985
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

27 142

198505210001
10750

05/21/1985
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

27 882

198505210001
10810

05/21/1985
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

27 882 Other:VOLUME
16, PAGE 807

198505210001
11110

05/21/1985
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

27 882

198505240001
14730

05/24/1985
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

28 277

198505290001
16870

05/29/1985
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

28 602

198506120001
26480

06/12/1985
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

30 181

198507080001
45660

07/08/1985
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

33 98

198507080001
45850

07/08/1985
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

33 95 Other:VOLUME
32, PAGE 272


