	Sear	ch Criteria	Filters A	pplied: Pa	rty Seq= 1	,0; Name=	= COLLAT	ERAL INV	ESTMEN	T CO;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198405230001 06750	05/23/1984 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	RELEASES	CLIFFORD, JOHN A. & CHARL	56	741				Other:VOLUME 426, PAGE 942
198405250001 08780	05/25/1984 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	56	772				
198406290001 36180	06/29/1984 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	57	438				Other:VOLUME 449, PAGE 765
198407130001 44750	07/13/1984 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	57	595				
198408060001 64720	08/06/1984 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	58	96				Other:VOLUME 451, PAGE 353
198408080001 68480	08/08/1984 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	58	122				
198408080001 68510	08/08/1984 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESTEAD SV&LN ASOC	58	131				Other:VOLUME 452, PAGE 990
198408130001 71790	08/13/1984 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESTEAD FED SV&LN ASOC	58	218				
198409040001 86140	09/04/1984 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	1	68			198407100001 41110	
198410120002 17150	10/12/1984 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	5	321				Other:BOOK 4, PAGE 88
198410290002 27180	10/29/1984 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MCKINNEY, CARL, JR. & JAN	6	779	6	106	198205190000 53170	Lot#:10 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:106 Desc:SOUTHW IND, 2ND SECTOR
198411050002 33120	11/05/1984 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSTOWN MORTGAGE CO	7	474				
198410230002 23840	10/23/1984 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	6	169			198410090002 13030	
198410230002 24010	10/23/1984 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	6	169			198410090002 13030	Other:BOOK 4, PAGE 120 BOOK 4, PAGE 851
198411120002 38650	11/12/1984 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	DEEDS	HOUSING & URBAN DEVT	8	224	6	106		Lot#:10 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:106 Desc:SOUTHW IND, 2ND SECTOR
198411150002 40320	11/15/1984 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DICK, ALLEN M. & SHARON K	8	919	9	1		Lot#:76 Book:9 Pg:1 Desc:SUNNY MEADOWS, 2ND SECTOR
198412060002 54940	12/06/1984 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	10	888			198411150002 40320	Other:IN 8, PAGE 919

198412060002 55030	12/06/1984 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEWIS, ROBERT & VICTORIA	10	863	8	139	Lot#:60 Book:8 Pg:139 Desc:BROKEN BOW, 1ST ADDITION, 2ND PHASE
198503120000 55450	03/12/1985 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC WATERB	20	561			
198503130000 56190	03/13/1985 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CO	20	737			
198503270000 68370	03/27/1985 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN	22	151			Other:VOLUME 18, PAGE 671
198505150001 07180	05/15/1985 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	27	142			
198505210001 10750	05/21/1985 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	27	882			
198505210001 10810	05/21/1985 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	27	882			Other:VOLUME 16, PAGE 807
198505210001 11110	05/21/1985 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	27	882			
198505240001 14730	05/24/1985 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	28	277			
198505290001 16870	05/29/1985 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	28	602			
198506120001 26480	06/12/1985 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	30	181			
198507080001 45660	07/08/1985 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	33	98			
198507080001 45850	07/08/1985 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	33	95			Other:VOLUME 32, PAGE 272